MSP
Ultra High Temperature Standard Mine-Duty Precleaner
Economical and Effective
Now there is a new polyurethane-blade precleaner that outperforms other “hot” blades. The Ultra High-Temp
ConShear™ Blade is designed for continuous ambient temperatures up to 400ºF (200ºC) and spikes to 450ºF
(232ºC). This deep red blade takes the heat and yet provides the extended wear life of Flexco’s standard
ConShear blade. More wear life means fewer blade change-outs. And our heavy-duty Quick Mount Tensioner

41" 21-3/4" 9" 23-1/2"
42" 22-1/4" 9" 24"
Max Conveyor Span
Pole Length
Vertical
Horizontal
2525 Wisconsin Avenue • Downers Grove, IL 60515-4200 • USA
Tel: (630) 971-0150 • Fax: (630) 971-1180 • E-mail: info@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2019 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 10/10/19. For Reorder: X5415
ConShear UHT Replacement Blades
Blade Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codein. mm
10 250 CRB-UHT10 91253
16 400 CRB-UHT16 91254
22 550 CRB-UHT22 91255
28 700 CRB-UHT28 91256
34 850 CRB-UHT34 91257
40 1000 CRB-UHT40 91258
46 1150 CRB-UHT46 91259
52 1300 CRB-UHT52 91260
58 1450 CRB-UHT58 91261
64 1600 CRB-UHT64 91262
70 1750 CRB-UHT70 91263
Blade Coverage MSP Ultra High-Temp Precleaners
Belt
Width
-2" (50mm)